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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 4 Andre Pronovost 63 33 1081 40 26961 26058 1188 3378 1230 3504
2 15 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 62½ 33½ 1052 62 26464 25255 1153 3349 1243 3619
3 18 1 Martin Lavoie 61 35 1063 54 26628 25590 1180 3318 1223 3489
4 14 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 47½ 48½ 1014 90 26174 24407 1115 3240 1216 3546
5 17 5 Martial Menard 43 53 966 126 25920 23481 1097 3195 1192 3491
6 13 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 35 61 987 111 25123 23854 1176 3409 1233 3580

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Martin Lavoie 1072 1108 1089 3269 8 <---> Andre Pronovost 1071 1086 1133 3290 7
15-16 Martial Menard 1192 1186 1113 3491 12 <---> Jeannine Bilodeau 1063 1087 1047 3197 2½
17-18 Jean-Guy Robineau 958 1040 950 2948 1 <---> Jean-Guy Mercier 1075 1127 995 3197 8½

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1192 Martial Menard 1133 Andre Pronovost 1127 Jean-Guy Mercier
Handicap Serie 3491 Martial Menard 3290 Andre Pronovost 3269 Martin Lavoie

Men Handicap Game 264 Jacques Loiselle 258 Andre Pronovost 257 Andre Martin
Handicap Series 723 Jacques Loiselle 705 Andre Pronovost 699 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 246 Francine Pelletier 226 Diane Lamoureux 205 Therese Languirand
Handicap Series 681 Francine Pelletier 611 Diane Lamoureux 583 Lise Parent

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1230 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 289 Martin Lavoie 280 Jean-Pierre Belange
Handicap Series 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 814 Jean-Guy Robineau 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 279 Therese Languirand 279 Pierrette Lefebvre 279 Jeannine Bilodeau
Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 772 Therese Languirand 704 Jeannine Bilodeau

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 240.83 Martial Menard 239.43 Jean-Guy Mercier 237.19 Jean-Guy Robineau
Women 224.58 Therese Languirand 204.96 Cecile Nault 204.61 Francine Pelletier

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Martial Menard 5780 24 240 279 804 230 226 243 699
Jean-Guy Mercier 5028 21 239 279 824 a239 a239 a239 717
Jean-Guy Robineau 4981 21 237 279 814 a237 a237 a237 711
Andre Pronovost 5606 24 233 268 743 234 213 258 705
Claude Aime 5450 24 227 279 789 219 204 207 630
Jean-Louis Martel 5440 24 226 300 742 216 216 223 655
Michel Lainesse 5386 24 224 279 753 215 255 220 690
Jacques Loiselle 5167 24 215 264 723 202 257 264 723
Aurele Fredette 3827 18 212 258 688 211 185 211 607
Martin Lavoie 5069 24 211 289 762 249 220 215 684
Jean-Pierre Belanger 4406 21 209 280 709 176 225 156 557
Andre Martin 3737 18 207 257 670 257 211 176 644
Gilles Lafontaine 4350 21 207 245 662 177 225 165 567
Denis Brodeur 4849 24 202 279 756 148 198 161 507
Alain Camire 0 0 bk222 0 0 0

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 5390 24 224 279 772 154 205 200 559
Cecile Nault 4919 24 204 277 675 182 197 193 572
Francine Pelletier 3683 18 204 246 681 246 225 210 681
Jeannine Bilodeau 4900 24 204 279 704 173 202 178 553
Claudette Graveline 3654 18 203 234 691 201 167 159 527
Monique Borduas 4150 21 197 246 652 a197 a197 a197 591
Pierrette Lefebvre 4109 21 195 279 653 a195 a195 a195 585
Celine Durand 2344 12 195 237 626 a195 a195 a195 585
Pauline Robidoux 4676 24 194 278 777 184 170 173 527
Lise Parent 4637 24 193 250 658 194 204 185 583
Christiane Laporte 4052 21 192 245 635 a192 a192 a192 576
Diane Lamoureux 3468 18 192 277 699 191 226 194 611
France Pelletier 3953 21 188 253 666 151 204 168 523
Gisele Nault 4083 24 170 231 588 193 187 191 571
Monique Perreault 1442 9 160 195 518 195 185 138 518
Line Roberge 3828 24 159 234 596 111 105 117 333
Louise Duperron 0 0 bk200 0 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 18  HDCP=54  Ave=1063
Michel Lainesse 5386 24 224 279 753 215 255 220 690
Christiane Laporte 4052 21 192 245 635 a192 a192 a192 576
Aurele Fredette 3827 18 212 258 688 211 185 211 607
Therese Languirand 5390 24 224 279 772 154 205 200 559
Martin Lavoie 5069 24 211 289 762 249 220 215 684

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 15  HDCP=62  Ave=1052
Andre Martin 3737 18 207 257 670 257 211 176 644
Monique Borduas 4150 21 197 246 652 a197 a197 a197 591
Denis Brodeur 4849 24 202 279 756 148 198 161 507
Gilles Lafontaine 4350 21 207 245 662 177 225 165 567
Jean-Guy Mercier 5028 21 239 279 824 a239 a239 a239 717

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 14  HDCP=90  Ave=1014
Lise Parent 4637 24 193 250 658 194 204 185 583
Celine Durand 2344 12 195 237 626 a195 a195 a195 585
Pierrette Lefebvre 4109 21 195 279 653 a195 a195 a195 585
Claude Aime 5450 24 227 279 789 219 204 207 630
Jeannine Bilodeau 4900 24 204 279 704 173 202 178 553

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 16  HDCP=40  Ave=1081
Cecile Nault 4919 24 204 277 675 182 197 193 572
Claudette Graveline 3654 18 203 234 691 201 167 159 527
Jacques Loiselle 5167 24 215 264 723 202 257 264 723
Jean-Louis Martel 5440 24 226 300 742 216 216 223 655
Andre Pronovost 5606 24 233 268 743 234 213 258 705

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 17  HDCP=126  Ave=966
Gisele Nault 4083 24 170 231 588 193 187 191 571
Monique Perreault 1442 9 160 195 518 195 185 138 518
Diane Lamoureux 3468 18 192 277 699 191 226 194 611
Francine Pelletier 3683 18 204 246 681 246 225 210 681
Martial Menard 5780 24 240 279 804 230 226 243 699

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 13  HDCP=111  Ave=987
Pauline Robidoux 4676 24 194 278 777 184 170 173 527
France Pelletier 3953 21 188 253 666 151 204 168 523
Jean-Pierre Belanger 4406 21 209 280 709 176 225 156 557
Line Roberge 3828 24 159 234 596 111 105 117 333
Jean-Guy Robineau 4981 21 237 279 814 a237 a237 a237 711
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